
NOVEMBER-2021

ANALYSIS

COLLEGE OVERALL RESULT

Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

REGULAR

Appear Passed Fail %

404 268 136 66.34

1



REGULAR

Appear Passed Fail Pass %

B.A. 62 26 36 42

B.Com 101 69 32 68

B.Com.(VOC) 24 20 4 83

B.Sc. 197 145 52 74

B.Sc.(Home 

Science)

19 8 11 42
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NOVEMBER-2021

GROUP WISE ANALYSIS

Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

II Semester

REGULAR

Appear Passed Fail Pass %

BCOM(C.A) 24 20 4 83

BCOMG-EM 50 36 14 72

BCOMG-TM 50 33 17 66

CBHC 17 13 4 76

CBMB 14 10 4 71

CBZ 26 16 10 62

CBZ-EM 30 25 5 83

CZAqT 19 10 9 53

HEP 33 12 21 36

HETT 7 4 3 57

HSc 19 8 11 42

MPC 12 9 3 75

MPC-EM 23 16 7 70

MPCs 54 46 8 85

THP 21 10 11 48





NOVEMBER-2021

ANALYSIS

SEMESTERWISE OVERALL RESULT

Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

REGULAR

Appear Passed Fail Pass %

II Sem 397 268 129 68

Total 397 268 129
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Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

NOVEMBER-2021,II Sem-BCOM(C.A) REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

English TEL/HIN/SA

N

ICT Indian 

Culture and 

Science (ICS)

Agricultural 

Marketing

Business 

communicati

on

Advertising Financial 

Accounting

Business 

Economics

E-Commerce 

and Web 

Designing

2023001 PALIVELA ANKITHA Hindi Pass 7.00 B+ B+ A B B+ B B+ A
2023003 KALLURI DAIVAKRUPA Sanskrit F:1 0.00 A O A A B+ B+ F O
2023004 MEDISETTI JAHNAVI Sanskrit Pass 7.62 A A+ B+ B B+ B+ B A+
2023005 MOHAMMAD AYESHA 

SULTHANA

Sanskrit F:1 0.00 A+ O A B+ B+ A A O
2023006 MOHAMMED 

KAREEMUNNISA

Sanskrit Pass 8.00 A+ B+ A B+ A B+ A A+
2023007 PEDAVEGI MAHA LAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 8.15 A A A+ B+ A B+ A+ A+
2023008 YAGA RAJI Sanskrit Pass 7.50 A A A+ D B+ B+ B+ A
2023009 BACHALA BHARGAVI Telugu F:1 0.00 B+ F C D D D D D
2023010 DADALA PREMALATHA Telugu Pass 6.19 B+ A B+ D A B+ D D
2023012 GANTA DURGA DEVI Telugu Pass 7.96 A A+ A B+ B+ A B+ A
2023013 KONDA SANDHYA RANI Telugu Pass 8.27 A O A A B+ A B+ A+
2023014 MEKA JOY VICTORIA Telugu Pass 8.54 A A+ A+ A A A A O
2023015 NAGABATHULA RAMYA Telugu F:1 0.00 D B+ B+ D D C F D
2023016 NAGALLA AKHILAMBIKA Telugu Pass 7.46 A A+ A B+ B+ B+ B+ B
2023017 NUNNAGUPPALA ROJA Telugu Pass 7.92 A A+ A B A B+ B+ A+
2023018 PALEPU DHANA LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 8.46 A+ O A B+ A B+ A O
2023019 PALIVELA MOUNIKA Telugu Pass 7.54 A+ A+ B C B+ B B+ A+
2023020 PEKETI BHAVANI Telugu Pass 7.46 B+ O A B+ B+ B+ B A
2023021 PESINGI SAILAJA Telugu Pass 7.65 A+ A+ A D C B+ B+ A+
2023022 PILLARISETTI DIVYA 

RAJAMANI

Telugu Pass 7.81 A+ A A+ B B+ B+ B+ A
2023023 PODIYAM RADHA PRIYA Telugu Pass 6.88 B A A A+ B+ B C B+
2023024 PULI SUBBALAXMI Telugu Pass 7.04 B+ A+ B+ D A B B+ B+
2023025 RASIPILLI AKHILA Telugu Pass 7.96 A O A+ B+ A B+ B A+
2023026 SYPUREDDY HARITHA Telugu Pass 6.96 B+ A A B B+ B+ C B+

RES SGPA
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NOVEMBER-2021,II Sem-BCOM(C.A) REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

E-Commerce 

and Web 

Designing 

Practical

Community 

Service 

Project

2023001 PALIVELA ANKITHA Hindi Pass 7.00 D A+
2023003 KALLURI DAIVAKRUPA Sanskrit F:1 0.00 O A+
2023004 MEDISETTI JAHNAVI Sanskrit Pass 7.62 O A+
2023005 MOHAMMAD AYESHA 

SULTHANA

Sanskrit F:1 0.00 O F
2023006 MOHAMMED 

KAREEMUNNISA

Sanskrit Pass 8.00 A+ A+
2023007 PEDAVEGI MAHA LAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 8.15 A+ A
2023008 YAGA RAJI Sanskrit Pass 7.50 A+ A+
2023009 BACHALA BHARGAVI Telugu F:1 0.00 D A+
2023010 DADALA PREMALATHA Telugu Pass 6.19 D A+
2023012 GANTA DURGA DEVI Telugu Pass 7.96 O A+
2023013 KONDA SANDHYA RANI Telugu Pass 8.27 O A+
2023014 MEKA JOY VICTORIA Telugu Pass 8.54 A+ A+
2023015 NAGABATHULA RAMYA Telugu F:1 0.00 B+ A+
2023016 NAGALLA AKHILAMBIKA Telugu Pass 7.46 B+ A+
2023017 NUNNAGUPPALA ROJA Telugu Pass 7.92 O A+
2023018 PALEPU DHANA LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 8.46 A+ A+
2023019 PALIVELA MOUNIKA Telugu Pass 7.54 A+ A+
2023020 PEKETI BHAVANI Telugu Pass 7.46 C A+
2023021 PESINGI SAILAJA Telugu Pass 7.65 O A+
2023022 PILLARISETTI DIVYA 

RAJAMANI

Telugu Pass 7.81 O A+
2023023 PODIYAM RADHA PRIYA Telugu Pass 6.88 A A
2023024 PULI SUBBALAXMI Telugu Pass 7.04 A A
2023025 RASIPILLI AKHILA Telugu Pass 7.96 O A
2023026 SYPUREDDY HARITHA Telugu Pass 6.96 A+ A

RES SGPA



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

NOVEMBER-2021,II Sem-BCOMG-EM REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

English TEL/HIN/SA

N

ICT Indian 

Culture and 

Science (ICS)

Agricultural 

Marketing

Business 

communicati

on

Advertising Social Work 

Methods

Financial 

Accounting

Business 

Economics

2022001 PANTHADI KUSUMANJALI Hindi Pass 8.12 A+ O A A A B+ B+
2022002 SHAIK MUSEERA Hindi Pass 6.31 A+ B+ A B+ B+ B D
2022003 BAREE SATYA SREELEKHA Sanskrit Pass 6.12 A B+ B+ D B+ C C
2022004 CHITIKELA SOMESWARI Sanskrit Pass 6.81 A+ B B+ D B B A
2022005 GUNDI SANDHYA Sanskrit Pass 6.88 A C A+ C A B+ B+
2022006 INAVILLI KANAKA 

MAHALAKSHMI

Sanskrit Pass 5.65 A C C C C C B
2022007 ISUNAPALLI DHARANI Sanskrit Pass 7.69 A O A B+ B+ B+ A
2022010 KAMADI NAGALAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 7.12 A+ A B+ A B+ A C
2022011 KANDALA RAMALAKSHMI 

IKANTHIKA

Sanskrit Pass 6.85 A+ B+ B+ A B+ B B+
2022012 KOPPISETTI DIVYA Sanskrit F:1 0.00 B+ B+ B D B C C
2022013 KOPPISETTI 

LAKSHMIPRIYANKA

Sanskrit Pass 6.27 B+ B C C B+ B B
2022014 KORRI SANDHYA RUPA Sanskrit Pass 6.31 B D B B+ B+ B B+
2022015 KOTA BHUVANESWARI Sanskrit Pass 7.69 A+ A+ A+ B+ A B+ B+
2022016 LANKE MALLIKA Sanskrit Pass 6.96 A C A A B+ B+ B
2022018 MUMMIDI SRIVINEELA Sanskrit Pass 7.04 A B+ B+ A B+ B B+
2022019 MURAMALLA JAGADESWARI 

DEVI

Sanskrit F:7 0.00 D F F F F F F
2022020 NELLI BHAGYA SRI Sanskrit Pass 4.88 B+ D D D C C D
2022021 PALEPU DHANA KUMARI Sanskrit Pass 7.19 B+ A B+ B+ B B A+
2022023 PULIPATI APARNA Sanskrit F:2 0.00 B+ F B A A B+ B
2022024 PULIPATI KAVYA Sanskrit F:1 0.00 A D B+ B+ B+ B C
2022025 SEELAM RAJA RAJESWARI Sanskrit Pass 7.35 A C A A+ A B+ B+
2022026 THOTAKURA SIRISHA Sanskrit F:2 0.00 A F B+ D C F C
2022028 ARATHAKATLA 

MAHALAKSHMI

Telugu Pass 6.42 B+ B A B C B+ B
2022029 BALAGAM RADHIKA Telugu F:1 0.00 B C B D C C D
2022030 BATHINA GOPIKA Telugu Pass 4.92 B+ C C D D D D
2022031 BODAPATI SIREESHA Telugu F:1 0.00 A B+ B+ D C D D
2022032 BOMMIDI MOHANA VIJAYA 

KEERTHY

Telugu Pass 5.35 B+ B D D C D B
2022033 DADALA SUPRIYA DARSINI Telugu F:1 0.00 B+ A C D B+ C F
2022034 DAKI SWAROOPA RANI Telugu Pass 4.73 B C D D D D D

RES SGPA
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NOVEMBER-2021,II Sem-BCOMG-EM REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Banking 

Theory & 

Practice

Community 

Service 

Project

2022001 PANTHADI KUSUMANJALI Hindi Pass 8.12 A A+
2022002 SHAIK MUSEERA Hindi Pass 6.31 D A
2022003 BAREE SATYA SREELEKHA Sanskrit Pass 6.12 C A+
2022004 CHITIKELA SOMESWARI Sanskrit Pass 6.81 B A+
2022005 GUNDI SANDHYA Sanskrit Pass 6.88 B A
2022006 INAVILLI KANAKA 

MAHALAKSHMI

Sanskrit Pass 5.65 D A+
2022007 ISUNAPALLI DHARANI Sanskrit Pass 7.69 B A+
2022010 KAMADI NAGALAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 7.12 C A+
2022011 KANDALA RAMALAKSHMI 

IKANTHIKA

Sanskrit Pass 6.85 D A+
2022012 KOPPISETTI DIVYA Sanskrit F:1 0.00 D F
2022013 KOPPISETTI 

LAKSHMIPRIYANKA

Sanskrit Pass 6.27 B A+
2022014 KORRI SANDHYA RUPA Sanskrit Pass 6.31 B A+
2022015 KOTA BHUVANESWARI Sanskrit Pass 7.69 B A+
2022016 LANKE MALLIKA Sanskrit Pass 6.96 B+ A
2022018 MUMMIDI SRIVINEELA Sanskrit Pass 7.04 B A+
2022019 MURAMALLA JAGADESWARI 

DEVI

Sanskrit F:7 0.00 F A
2022020 NELLI BHAGYA SRI Sanskrit Pass 4.88 D A
2022021 PALEPU DHANA KUMARI Sanskrit Pass 7.19 B A+
2022023 PULIPATI APARNA Sanskrit F:2 0.00 B F
2022024 PULIPATI KAVYA Sanskrit F:1 0.00 B F
2022025 SEELAM RAJA RAJESWARI Sanskrit Pass 7.35 B+ A+
2022026 THOTAKURA SIRISHA Sanskrit F:2 0.00 D A
2022028 ARATHAKATLA 

MAHALAKSHMI

Telugu Pass 6.42 C A+
2022029 BALAGAM RADHIKA Telugu F:1 0.00 C A+
2022030 BATHINA GOPIKA Telugu Pass 4.92 D A+
2022031 BODAPATI SIREESHA Telugu F:1 0.00 C A+
2022032 BOMMIDI MOHANA VIJAYA 

KEERTHY

Telugu Pass 5.35 D A+
2022033 DADALA SUPRIYA DARSINI Telugu F:1 0.00 B A
2022034 DAKI SWAROOPA RANI Telugu Pass 4.73 D A+

RES SGPA



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

English TEL/HIN/SA

N

ICT Indian 

Culture and 

Science (ICS)

Agricultural 

Marketing

Business 

communicati

on

Advertising Social Work 

Methods

Financial 

Accounting

Business 

Economics

2022035 DIMMILI SUNEETHA Telugu Pass 7.69 A A A B+ A C A+
2022036 GANJA MOUNIKA Telugu Pass 6.35 A C B B B+ C B
2022037 GIDDI VIJAYALAKSHMI Telugu F:3 0.00 D F D D B+ F F
2022038 KADAMATI SUREKHA Telugu F:2 0.00 D F D C D D F
2022039 KANDAVALLI SRISOWMYA Telugu F:2 0.00 B+ D B+ D D D D
2022040 KONALA MOUNIKA Telugu Pass 8.19 A A+ A+ A A B+ A+
2022041 MALLADI SATYA SINDU Telugu Pass 6.38 B B A A B+ C B
2022043 MUPPIDI KAVYA Telugu F:1 0.00 B+ F A B+ B B A
2022044 MURRE SRAVANI Telugu Pass 7.46 A+ B+ A+ B+ B+ B+ A
2022045 PALEPU JHANSI LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 6.92 A B A C B B+ A
2022047 PANDRINKI YAMUNA Telugu Pass 6.46 A B A B+ B+ D C
2022048 PEETHALA AMRUTHAVALLI Telugu Pass 6.35 B+ B B+ C A D B
2022049 PEPAKAYALA VEERA SRAVANI Telugu Pass 5.62 B+ C B+ B B D B
2022050 POTLAKAYALA MANASA Telugu Pass 7.65 A B+ A+ A A B+ B+
2022051 PUDI PEJYURA Telugu Pass 7.62 A A A B+ A B+ A
2022052 SAPE JAHNAVI Telugu Pass 7.23 A A A B A B+ B
2022053 SEERAPU NUTHANA Telugu Pass 6.65 B B+ A C B+ C A
2022055 SUGGU PRASANNA KUMARI Telugu Pass 6.19 B+ B A B+ D B C
2022056 VANUM PADMA TEJA Telugu F:7 0.00 F F F F D F F
2022057 VANUM SARITHA Telugu F:6 0.00 D F F F D F F
2022058 VASAMSETTI SRIDEVI Telugu Pass 7.19 A B+ A B+ A C A
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Banking 

Theory & 

Practice

Community 

Service 

Project

2022035 DIMMILI SUNEETHA Telugu Pass 7.69 A A+
2022036 GANJA MOUNIKA Telugu Pass 6.35 B+ A
2022037 GIDDI VIJAYALAKSHMI Telugu F:3 0.00 D A
2022038 KADAMATI SUREKHA Telugu F:2 0.00 D A
2022039 KANDAVALLI SRISOWMYA Telugu F:2 0.00 D F
2022040 KONALA MOUNIKA Telugu Pass 8.19 A A
2022041 MALLADI SATYA SINDU Telugu Pass 6.38 B A
2022043 MUPPIDI KAVYA Telugu F:1 0.00 B A
2022044 MURRE SRAVANI Telugu Pass 7.46 B A
2022045 PALEPU JHANSI LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 6.92 B A
2022047 PANDRINKI YAMUNA Telugu Pass 6.46 B+ A+
2022048 PEETHALA AMRUTHAVALLI Telugu Pass 6.35 B+ A+
2022049 PEPAKAYALA VEERA SRAVANI Telugu Pass 5.62 D A
2022050 POTLAKAYALA MANASA Telugu Pass 7.65 A A
2022051 PUDI PEJYURA Telugu Pass 7.62 B+ A
2022052 SAPE JAHNAVI Telugu Pass 7.23 B+ A
2022053 SEERAPU NUTHANA Telugu Pass 6.65 B A+
2022055 SUGGU PRASANNA KUMARI Telugu Pass 6.19 B A
2022056 VANUM PADMA TEJA Telugu F:7 0.00 F A
2022057 VANUM SARITHA Telugu F:6 0.00 F A
2022058 VASAMSETTI SRIDEVI Telugu Pass 7.19 B+ A



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

NOVEMBER-2021,II Sem-BCOMG-TM REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

English TEL/HIN/SA

N

ICT Indian 

Culture and 

Science (ICS)

Agricultural 

Marketing

Advertising Financial 

Accounting

Business 

Economics

Banking 

Theory & 

Practice

Community 

Service 

Project

1821049 PAMARTHI LAKSHMI 

SIREESHA

Telugu Pass 8.00 A
2021001 ANGARA PAVANI Hindi F:6 0.00 D B F F F F F F A+
2021002 MOHAMMED MAHABUNNISA Hindi F:6 0.00 F F F F D F F D B+
2021003 SHEIK SABERA Hindi Pass 8.85 O O A+ A A+ A A+ A A+
2021004 ANGADI MANI Sanskrit F:4 0.00 F F D D C F F D A+
2021005 BEHARA MAHA LAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 5.62 B+ B+ D D B+ D B D A+
2021006 CHINTHAKAYALA PADMA 

VATHI

Sanskrit Pass 7.04 A A+ B+ D A C B+ B+ A+
2021007 JONNALAGADDA KUMARI Sanskrit Pass 5.31 C C B+ C B+ D C D A+
2021008 MALLADI KARUNA Sanskrit Pass 6.31 B A A B+ A D B C A
2021009 MALLADI KASUSRI Sanskrit Pass 6.04 B+ B B+ D A C C B A
2021010 SHAIK SHAKHEENA BEGUM Sanskrit Pass 7.12 A A+ A C B+ C A B A+
2021011 VADAMODALU NAVYA Sanskrit Pass 8.50 A+ O O B A+ B+ A+ A A+
2021012 VENTAPALLI DEEPIKA 

SRIMAMATHA

Sanskrit F:5 0.00 F F D D D F F D F
2021013 BALASADI DEVI Telugu F:1 0.00 B+ A+ A+ B+ A+ A A+ A F
2021014 BHEEMALA DURGA Telugu Pass 6.12 B+ A B C B C B+ D A
2021015 BODDU SRI LAKSHMI Telugu F:1 0.00 F B C B A+ D C C A
2021016 BODDU VIJITHA Telugu Pass 5.69 B+ C D C B+ C C B A
2021017 BODDU YAMUNA Telugu Pass 7.62 A O B+ B A B+ B+ B+ A+
2021018 BOLLINKALA VARA JYOTHI Telugu F:2 0.00 B+ C C F C F C D A+
2021019 BOMMITHI NAVYA Telugu Pass 7.04 B+ B B+ C A+ B+ B+ B+ A+
2021020 CHINNI SAILAJA Telugu Pass 5.38 C C B D B+ B C D A
2021021 DASARI BHAVANI Telugu F:1 0.00 C C B+ F B+ B+ B+ B+ A
2021022 GANTA GEETHANJALI Telugu Pass 6.23 C B+ A D B+ C B+ B A
2021023 GEDDAM ANITHA Telugu F:1 0.00 F B+ A B+ A B+ B C A
2021024 GOLLAPALLI VEERA 

VENKATA ANURADHA

Telugu Pass 5.62 D D B+ C B+ B B C A
2021027 JADA BHAGYA SREE LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 6.96 B B+ B+ A A B+ B+ B A
2021029 KAJULURI DHARANI Telugu F:1 0.00 F D C D D D C D A
2021030 KAMADI NAVEENA Telugu F:2 0.00 F C D D B D F D A
2021031 KARRI VENKATA RAMANA Telugu Pass 7.12 B+ A A D A B+ B+ B+ A

RES SGPA
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Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

English TEL/HIN/SA

N

ICT Indian 

Culture and 

Science (ICS)

Agricultural 

Marketing

Advertising Financial 

Accounting

Business 

Economics

Banking 

Theory & 

Practice

Community 

Service 

Project

2021032 KOMARAPU MOUNIKA Telugu F:2 0.00 D D D F C F D D A
2021033 KONADA SIREESHA Telugu Pass 5.73 B B+ B+ D C C D B A+
2021034 KUSUMA KRANTHI KUMARI Telugu Pass 7.12 A A+ B+ B+ B+ B B+ B A
2021035 MEDA VEERA MAHA 

LAKSHMI

Telugu Pass 5.77 C B+ D D B+ B B C A
2021036 MEDISETTI DEVI Telugu F:1 0.00 F B+ B D B+ D B B A
2021037 MYLAPILLI PAVANI Telugu Pass 7.88 A A+ A B A B+ A A A+
2021038 MYLAPILLI VENKATA DURGA Telugu F:6 0.00 F F F F D D F F A
2021039 PALEPU DURGA DEVI Telugu Pass 7.88 A A+ A A+ A B+ A B+ A
2021041 PALLI RITU SRI Telugu Pass 6.31 B+ B+ C B+ B+ D B B+ A
2021042 PEMMADI HEMA Telugu Pass 6.88 B+ A A C A B B+ B A
2021043 PENKE BUJJI Telugu F:1 0.00 F B D D B+ C B B A+
2021044 PILLA TULASI Telugu F:3 0.00 B+ F B+ D B F D C A
2021045 POLAMURI HARIKALYANI Telugu Pass 4.38 D D D D C D D D A
2021046 RAKOTHI KOMALIKA Telugu Pass 6.73 B+ A C B A B B+ B A
2021047 RANGALA VIJAYA LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 7.46 A A B+ C A B+ A+ B A+
2021048 SEELAM DEEVENA Telugu Pass 7.54 B+ A+ A D A B+ A+ B+ A
2021049 TIRAGATI ANUSHA Telugu Pass 7.46 B+ A+ A+ B+ B+ B A B+ A
2021050 TULURI TEJASWINI Telugu Pass 6.46 B+ C B+ C A C B+ B+ A
2021051 VALLIPUDI TRINADHATULASI Telugu Pass 6.96 B+ A B+ D B+ B A B+ A
2021052 VANAMADI DEVI Telugu Pass 7.58 B+ A A+ A B+ B+ A B+ A
2021053 VITHANALA HEMA Telugu F:5 0.00 D F D D F F F F A
2021054 YERIPILLI SURYAM Telugu F:8 0.00 F F F F F F F F A

5Page No:



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

NOVEMBER-2021,II Sem-CBHC REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

English TEL/HIN/SA

N

Indian 

Culture and 

Science (ICS)

Agricultural 

Marketing

Social Work 

Methods

Basics of 

Vascular 

plants and 

Phytogeogra

Plant 

Propagation 

and Nursery 

Management

Organic and 

General 

Chemistry

Basics of 

Vascular 

plants & 

Phytogeogra

Plant 

Propagation 

& Nursery 

Management 

2039001 BOMMIDI DHANA VENKATA 

LAKSHMI

Sanskrit F:1 0.00 C F D D C D D D A A
2039002 GUDAPARTHI NEEHA RESHMI Sanskrit F:2 0.00 O B A C B+ B+ F A O O
2039003 KARRI RAJESWARI Sanskrit Pass 6.48 A B+ D D B D B+ B+ O A+
2039004 MEDISETTI RAMYA JOY Sanskrit Pass 8.10 A+ A B+ B+ A A A B+ O O
2039005 RAJALA DEDEEPYA Sanskrit Pass 8.69 O O A+ B+ B+ A B+ A+ O O
2039006 AYITHABATHULA JHANSI Telugu Pass 6.34 A A+ C D C C C B A+ A
2039007 CHILAKA INDU Telugu Pass 9.38 O O A+ A A A+ A+ O O O
2039008 KADALI PADMINI Telugu Pass 6.00 B+ C B D C C D B+ O A+
2039009 KAVITHA KALYANI 

KORAMATI

Telugu Pass 5.93 B B+ B D C D D B+ A+ A+
2039010 LALAM RAVEENA Telugu Pass 8.14 A+ A+ O B+ B+ B+ B+ A O O
2039011 LINGAM NOOKA RATNAM Telugu Pass 6.66 B+ A C D C C B A O A
2039012 MADE KANCHANA Telugu F:2 0.00 B A C D D B F D O B+
2039013 MANGAM SUMA Telugu Pass 6.97 B+ B+ A+ B B B C A O A
2039014 MOSALI INDU Telugu Pass 5.55 D B+ D D C D D B+ O A
2039015 PATI MEHAR GAYATHRI Telugu F:2 0.00 B+ A+ D C D B B F O A+
2039016 POLAMURI AKHILA Telugu Pass 7.03 B+ A A C C B+ C B+ O O
2039017 YEDIDA MANISHA Telugu Pass 7.03 B+ D A C B+ B+ B A O A+

RES SGPA
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NOVEMBER-2021,II Sem-CBHC REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Organic & 

General 

Chemistry -P

Community 

Service 

Project

2039001 BOMMIDI DHANA VENKATA 

LAKSHMI

Sanskrit F:1 0.00 O A+
2039002 GUDAPARTHI NEEHA RESHMI Sanskrit F:2 0.00 O A+
2039003 KARRI RAJESWARI Sanskrit Pass 6.48 A A
2039004 MEDISETTI RAMYA JOY Sanskrit Pass 8.10 A O
2039005 RAJALA DEDEEPYA Sanskrit Pass 8.69 O O
2039006 AYITHABATHULA JHANSI Telugu Pass 6.34 A A
2039007 CHILAKA INDU Telugu Pass 9.38 O O
2039008 KADALI PADMINI Telugu Pass 6.00 A+ A
2039009 KAVITHA KALYANI 

KORAMATI

Telugu Pass 5.93 B+ A+
2039010 LALAM RAVEENA Telugu Pass 8.14 A A+
2039011 LINGAM NOOKA RATNAM Telugu Pass 6.66 A A+
2039012 MADE KANCHANA Telugu F:2 0.00 A O
2039013 MANGAM SUMA Telugu Pass 6.97 A A
2039014 MOSALI INDU Telugu Pass 5.55 A A
2039015 PATI MEHAR GAYATHRI Telugu F:2 0.00 B+ O
2039016 POLAMURI AKHILA Telugu Pass 7.03 A+ A+
2039017 YEDIDA MANISHA Telugu Pass 7.03 O A+

RES SGPA



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

NOVEMBER-2021,II Sem-CBMB REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

English TEL/HIN/SA

N

ICT Indian 

Culture and 

Science (ICS)

Agricultural 

Marketing

Business 

communicati

on

 Dairy 

Technology

Performing 

Arts

Basics of 

Vascular 

plants and 

Phytogeogra

Microbial 

Physiology 

and 

Biochemistry

2034001 MOHAMMAD BIBIJAN Hindi Pass 8.66 A+ O A+ A+ B+ A B+
2034002 BODDU SATYA Sanskrit Pass 5.93 B+ A D A+ C C D
2034003 CHINTA CHINNATHALLI Sanskrit Pass 6.07 B+ C B+ B+ A B D
2034004 DANDUPROLU RAJA SRI Sanskrit Pass 8.28 A+ O O O A A C
2034005 KARRI BHAVANA CHANDRIKA Sanskrit F:4 0.00 A+ A+ A O O F F
2034007 MUTHYALA KEERTHI Sanskrit Pass 6.21 B+ D C O B+ B D
2034008 SAYED MUSEERA Sanskrit Pass 6.55 C B+ B+ A B+ B+ C
2034010 KODAMANCHILI ANITHA Telugu Pass 7.28 B+ A B+ B+ B+ A C
2034011 NANDIKI ANITHA Telugu Pass 7.31 B+ O A A A+ D B
2034012 PENUGONDA NAGAPARVATHI Telugu Pass 8.14 B+ O B+ A A+ A+ B+
2034013 PULAGALA PRIYANKA Telugu F:4 0.00 A A D C C C F
2034014 PUSALA JYOTHI Telugu Pass 6.24 B+ B D O B+ D D
2034015 RAJALA GRACY Telugu F:2 0.00 D B B D B+ F F
2034016 VITHANALA MANISHA Telugu F:5 0.00 D F F D D D F

RES SGPA
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NOVEMBER-2021,II Sem-CBMB REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Organic and 

General 

Chemistry

Basics of 

Vascular 

plants & 

Phytogeogra

Microbial 

Physiology & 

Biochemistry

- P

Organic & 

General 

Chemistry -P

Community 

Service 

Project

2034001 MOHAMMAD BIBIJAN Hindi Pass 8.66 O A+ B+ O A+
2034002 BODDU SATYA Sanskrit Pass 5.93 D A+ D A A+
2034003 CHINTA CHINNATHALLI Sanskrit Pass 6.07 D A C B+ O
2034004 DANDUPROLU RAJA SRI Sanskrit Pass 8.28 A A+ A A A+
2034005 KARRI BHAVANA CHANDRIKA Sanskrit F:4 0.00 F A+ C A+ F
2034007 MUTHYALA KEERTHI Sanskrit Pass 6.21 C A+ C A+ O
2034008 SAYED MUSEERA Sanskrit Pass 6.55 C A+ C A O
2034010 KODAMANCHILI ANITHA Telugu Pass 7.28 A A+ C A A+
2034011 NANDIKI ANITHA Telugu Pass 7.31 A A+ D A A+
2034012 PENUGONDA NAGAPARVATHI Telugu Pass 8.14 B+ A+ B+ A+ O
2034013 PULAGALA PRIYANKA Telugu F:4 0.00 D F F F A
2034014 PUSALA JYOTHI Telugu Pass 6.24 B+ A+ D A+ A+
2034015 RAJALA GRACY Telugu F:2 0.00 D A+ D A+ A
2034016 VITHANALA MANISHA Telugu F:5 0.00 F B+ F A A+

RES SGPA



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

NOVEMBER-2021,II Sem-CBZ REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

English TEL/HIN/SA

N

ICT Indian 

Culture and 

Science (ICS)

Agricultural 

Marketing

 Dairy 

Technology

Performing 

Arts

Social Work 

Methods

Basics of 

Vascular 

plants and 

Phytogeogra

Animal 

Diversity –II 

Biology of 

Chordates

2033001 BANDARU VENKATA SAI 

SATYA

Hindi Pass 6.97 B+ O D D B+ B+ C
2033002 KAKURU DIVYA Sanskrit F:2 0.00 B+ F C D B D D
2033003 PONNADA KASTURI Sanskrit Pass 7.93 A A A B+ A+ A+ C
2033004 CHILLA KEERTHI Telugu Pass 6.93 A B+ B C D B+ B+
2033005 CHINTALA DEVI Telugu Pass 7.14 C A+ B+ B B+ A B
2033006 DEBARIKA SUSEELA Telugu Pass 7.10 B+ A+ D C B+ A+ B+
2033008 EEKA ANUSHA Telugu Pass 8.45 A A+ A B+ B A+ A
2033009 GANDI HANEESHA Telugu Pass 7.62 B+ O A B A A A
2033010 GANTIMALLA HARIKA Telugu Pass 6.31 B+ B+ D D D B+ C
2033011 GUDAPARTHI DURGA NAGA 

BHANUMATHI

Telugu Pass 6.90 B A D C C A B
2033012 KANCHUMARTHI SATYA SAI 

LAKSHMI

Telugu Pass 6.28 B A C C D B+ B
2033013 KANDRAKOTA VEERA 

SUNEETHA

Telugu Pass 7.17 B A B+ B+ B+ B+ B+
2033014 KARRI RAMYA Telugu F:2 0.00 B+ B+ D C C A C
2033015 KOPPANATHI DHANA 

SRAVANI

Telugu F:6 0.00 F F D D C F F
2033016 KOTTAPU VEERA VENKATA 

SATYAVENI

Telugu F:2 0.00 D B+ D D C D F
2033018 MATHA SRILEKHA Telugu F:1 0.00 C B+ D D C D B
2033019 NALLAMILLI JYOTHI Telugu Pass 6.90 B+ A C D B+ B+ B+
2033020 NANDIKA ASHA Telugu F:1 0.00 A+ A+ A B D F B+
2033023 PULAPAKURA SMYLEE Telugu Pass 6.76 B+ A+ A D B C B+
2033024 REDDY UMA SATYA 

TEJASWINI

Telugu F:2 0.00 D B+ D D B+ F B+
2033025 REVU RENUKA Telugu Pass 7.00 B+ A C B+ A C B+
2033026 SUNNAM SUBBALAXMI Telugu F:1 0.00 D B D D B D D
2033027 TATAPUDI JYOTHSNA MALINI Telugu F:6 0.00 F F D D D F F
2033028 YAJJALA PRAVALLIKA Telugu Pass 7.17 B+ A+ B+ B+ B+ A B+
2033029 YALLA VENKATA RAMANI Telugu F:1 0.00 C B D D C D D
2033030 YERRAMNEEDI SRIDEVI Telugu Pass 6.28 C A C D B+ B+ B

RES SGPA
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NOVEMBER-2021,II Sem-CBZ REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Organic and 

General 

Chemistry

Basics of 

Vascular 

plants & 

Phytogeogra

Animal 

Diversity –II 

Biology of 

Chordates- P

Organic & 

General 

Chemistry -P

Community 

Service 

Project

2033001 BANDARU VENKATA SAI 

SATYA

Hindi Pass 6.97 B+ A A+ O A+
2033002 KAKURU DIVYA Sanskrit F:2 0.00 D A+ A B+ A
2033003 PONNADA KASTURI Sanskrit Pass 7.93 A O O O A
2033004 CHILLA KEERTHI Telugu Pass 6.93 B O O O A
2033005 CHINTALA DEVI Telugu Pass 7.14 B+ O B+ A A
2033006 DEBARIKA SUSEELA Telugu Pass 7.10 C A+ B+ O A
2033008 EEKA ANUSHA Telugu Pass 8.45 A+ A+ O A+ O
2033009 GANDI HANEESHA Telugu Pass 7.62 C A+ B+ O A
2033010 GANTIMALLA HARIKA Telugu Pass 6.31 B O O B+ A+
2033011 GUDAPARTHI DURGA NAGA 

BHANUMATHI

Telugu Pass 6.90 B+ A+ O B+ O
2033012 KANCHUMARTHI SATYA SAI 

LAKSHMI

Telugu Pass 6.28 C A+ A B+ A
2033013 KANDRAKOTA VEERA 

SUNEETHA

Telugu Pass 7.17 B A+ A+ O A
2033014 KARRI RAMYA Telugu F:2 0.00 F A+ D B+ F
2033015 KOPPANATHI DHANA 

SRAVANI

Telugu F:6 0.00 F A+ A O F
2033016 KOTTAPU VEERA VENKATA 

SATYAVENI

Telugu F:2 0.00 F A+ B+ O A
2033018 MATHA SRILEKHA Telugu F:1 0.00 F A B+ O A
2033019 NALLAMILLI JYOTHI Telugu Pass 6.90 B+ A C A A+
2033020 NANDIKA ASHA Telugu F:1 0.00 B+ O O O O
2033023 PULAPAKURA SMYLEE Telugu Pass 6.76 B A A A A
2033024 REDDY UMA SATYA 

TEJASWINI

Telugu F:2 0.00 F A+ B+ A A
2033025 REVU RENUKA Telugu Pass 7.00 B A+ A+ A O
2033026 SUNNAM SUBBALAXMI Telugu F:1 0.00 F A D C A
2033027 TATAPUDI JYOTHSNA MALINI Telugu F:6 0.00 F B+ D C F
2033028 YAJJALA PRAVALLIKA Telugu Pass 7.17 D B+ B A+ O
2033029 YALLA VENKATA RAMANI Telugu F:1 0.00 F A B+ A+ A+
2033030 YERRAMNEEDI SRIDEVI Telugu Pass 6.28 D A+ A O A

RES SGPA



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

NOVEMBER-2021,II Sem-CBZ-EM REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

English TEL/HIN/SA

N

ICT Indian 

Culture and 

Science (ICS)

Agricultural 

Marketing

Business 

communicati

on

 Dairy 

Technology

Performing 

Arts

Social Work 

Methods

Basics of 

Vascular 

plants and 

Phytogeogra

2038001 KASI RAMYA Hindi Pass 6.66 A B D A B+ D
2038002 CHERUKURI SWATHISREE Sanskrit Pass 8.10 O O C A C A
2038003 GUNDARAPU VARALAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 6.00 A A+ C D C D
2038004 KOLLATI VIJAYADURGA 

BHAVANA

Sanskrit Pass 5.76 A B+ D D D D
2038005 ODUGU GUNASRI Sanskrit Pass 7.10 A C D B+ B+ B+
2038006 PAKURTHI KAVYA VARSHINI Sanskrit Pass 7.52 A+ A D A B B+
2038007 PAYAM BHARGAVI Sanskrit Pass 8.28 A+ A+ A A B+ B+
2038008 PEYYALA HIMA BINDU Sanskrit Pass 6.24 A B+ D D B B
2038009 PONNADA APARNA 

MANOGNA

Sanskrit Pass 6.72 A B+ D B+ B+ B
2038010 SINGAMPALLI YAMINI Sanskrit Pass 8.69 O O O A B+ A+
2038011 AMBATI TEJASRI Telugu F:1 0.00 A C D D C F
2038012 BEERABOINA KAMALA Telugu Pass 7.52 A+ O A A B+ B
2038013 DASARI NAVYA Telugu Pass 8.41 O A+ A B+ A+ A
2038014 GANDI SANDHYA RANI Telugu Pass 7.79 O A B+ C B+ A
2038015 GOLLAPALLI CHINNA Telugu F:2 0.00 D B D D C F
2038016 JEEDEM LOVA KUMARI Telugu F:2 0.00 A F D D B+ F
2038017 KARAM SRIDEVI Telugu F:1 0.00 A+ A+ A B+ B+ F
2038018 KEDARI MALLESWARI Telugu Pass 7.48 B A+ A B+ B B
2038019 KONA DURGA MEENAKSHI Telugu F:1 0.00 D B D D C F
2038020 KONDLA USHA SATYA 

SWARUPA RANI

Telugu Pass 6.90 A A+ B+ C C D
2038021 PALEPU MANASA Telugu Pass 7.03 A O B+ D B B+
2038022 PALIVELA DEVI SRI Telugu Pass 7.66 A O A C A+ B
2038023 PANCHADA KUSUMA Telugu Pass 8.59 O O A D A+ A
2038024 PAYAM NAGALAXMI Telugu Pass 7.66 A+ A+ A C B C
2038025 PERLA MEGHANA Telugu Pass 7.66 B+ O A D B A
2038026 PUSAM CHANDINI DEVI Telugu Pass 8.62 A+ O B+ B B+ A+
2038027 SIRASAM RAMYASRI Telugu Pass 7.45 A+ A A C C B+
2038028 SIRASAM SRI LATHA DURGA Telugu Pass 7.52 A+ O B+ D C B+
2038029 VANTHU INDHU PRIYA 

DHARSHINI

Telugu Pass 7.66 A+ A+ A B A D

RES SGPA
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NOVEMBER-2021,II Sem-CBZ-EM REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Animal 

Diversity –II 

Biology of 

Chordates

Organic and 

General 

Chemistry

Basics of 

Vascular 

plants & 

Phytogeogra

Animal 

Diversity –II 

Biology of 

Chordates- P

Organic & 

General 

Chemistry -P

Community 

Service 

Project

2038001 KASI RAMYA Hindi Pass 6.66 B B+ A+ O A A+
2038002 CHERUKURI SWATHISREE Sanskrit Pass 8.10 B+ A A+ O O A+
2038003 GUNDARAPU VARALAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 6.00 C D A A+ O A
2038004 KOLLATI VIJAYADURGA 

BHAVANA

Sanskrit Pass 5.76 C D A O O A+
2038005 ODUGU GUNASRI Sanskrit Pass 7.10 B A+ A+ A+ B+ A+
2038006 PAKURTHI KAVYA VARSHINI Sanskrit Pass 7.52 B+ A A A+ A A+
2038007 PAYAM BHARGAVI Sanskrit Pass 8.28 A A+ O O O B+
2038008 PEYYALA HIMA BINDU Sanskrit Pass 6.24 D B+ A+ B+ O B+
2038009 PONNADA APARNA 

MANOGNA

Sanskrit Pass 6.72 B B A B O A+
2038010 SINGAMPALLI YAMINI Sanskrit Pass 8.69 A+ C O O O O
2038011 AMBATI TEJASRI Telugu F:1 0.00 B C A O O A
2038012 BEERABOINA KAMALA Telugu Pass 7.52 B B A+ O O B+
2038013 DASARI NAVYA Telugu Pass 8.41 A+ B+ A+ O A A
2038014 GANDI SANDHYA RANI Telugu Pass 7.79 A B+ O O A B+
2038015 GOLLAPALLI CHINNA Telugu F:2 0.00 D F B+ A A B+
2038016 JEEDEM LOVA KUMARI Telugu F:2 0.00 B C A A O B+
2038017 KARAM SRIDEVI Telugu F:1 0.00 B+ B+ O O A+ A
2038018 KEDARI MALLESWARI Telugu Pass 7.48 A+ B+ O B+ A+ A
2038019 KONA DURGA MEENAKSHI Telugu F:1 0.00 D D B+ A+ O A
2038020 KONDLA USHA SATYA 

SWARUPA RANI

Telugu Pass 6.90 B+ B+ A+ O O B+
2038021 PALEPU MANASA Telugu Pass 7.03 C B O O O B+
2038022 PALIVELA DEVI SRI Telugu Pass 7.66 B+ B+ O O O B+
2038023 PANCHADA KUSUMA Telugu Pass 8.59 A+ A A+ O O A+
2038024 PAYAM NAGALAXMI Telugu Pass 7.66 A+ B+ O O O A
2038025 PERLA MEGHANA Telugu Pass 7.66 A B A+ O O A+
2038026 PUSAM CHANDINI DEVI Telugu Pass 8.62 A+ A+ A+ O O A
2038027 SIRASAM RAMYASRI Telugu Pass 7.45 B+ B+ A+ O O A
2038028 SIRASAM SRI LATHA DURGA Telugu Pass 7.52 A B+ A O A+ B+
2038029 VANTHU INDHU PRIYA 

DHARSHINI

Telugu Pass 7.66 A A A+ O A+ A

RES SGPA



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

English TEL/HIN/SA

N

ICT Indian 

Culture and 

Science (ICS)

Agricultural 

Marketing

Business 

communicati

on

 Dairy 

Technology

Performing 

Arts

Social Work 

Methods

Basics of 

Vascular 

plants and 

Phytogeogra

2038030 VASARAPU ANJALI Telugu Pass 7.48 A+ A B+ C C B+
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Animal 

Diversity –II 

Biology of 

Chordates

Organic and 

General 

Chemistry

Basics of 

Vascular 

plants & 

Phytogeogra

Animal 

Diversity –II 

Biology of 

Chordates- P

Organic & 

General 

Chemistry -P

Community 

Service 

Project

2038030 VASARAPU ANJALI Telugu Pass 7.48 B+ A O O O B+



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

NOVEMBER-2021,II Sem-CZAqT REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

English TEL/HIN/SA

N

ICT Agricultural 

Marketing

Dairy 

Technology

Biology of Fin 

Fish & Shell 

Fish

Animal 

Diversity –II 

Biology of 

Chordates

Organic and 

General 

Chemistry

Biology of Fin 

Fish & Shell 

Fish-P

Animal 

Diversity –II 

Biology of 

Chordates -P

2036001 DONAM NEELIMA Sanskrit Pass 6.79 A A B A B+ B+ C D A O
2036002 DUNNA SONY Sanskrit Pass 7.00 A B+ B B+ C A C B+ B A+
2036003 KAMADI GNANA NAGESWARI Sanskrit Pass 7.48 A+ A+ B+ A A B+ C B+ B O
2036004 SIGATAPULA HEMA DURGA 

DEVI

Sanskrit Pass 7.28 B+ A A A B+ B B B+ A A+
2036005 SURLA PAVANI Sanskrit F:1 0.00 A+ D C B+ B+ B+ D C B+ O
2036006 VADREVU VIJAYA DURGA Sanskrit F:1 0.00 A A A A B+ A+ B+ C A+ O
2036007 DADALA PUJITHA Telugu F:2 0.00 C A A B B+ B F F D B+
2036008 GANDI SATYAVENI Telugu Pass 7.41 A A+ A A B+ B+ D A A A+
2036009 GUNAPALLI KRISHNAVENI Telugu Pass 5.55 C A B+ C B+ D D D D B+
2036010 GUNAPALLI SWATHI Telugu F:2 0.00 C B+ D B+ A+ F D F D D
2036011 KHANDAVALLI LAKSHMI 

KUMARI

Telugu F:1 0.00 D B+ D B+ C D D D B A
2036012 KUNCHE KUSUMA Telugu F:3 0.00 D C F B+ B B+ F F B D
2036013 MADHURA KAVYASRI Telugu Pass 6.41 A B+ B+ A C B+ C D C B+
2036014 MADIKI PRIYA Telugu Pass 7.69 A A C B+ B+ A+ B+ A+ D O
2036015 MASA SUVARNA LATHA Telugu F:1 0.00 B+ B D B+ B B F D D A
2036016 PENKE SANDHYA RANI Telugu F:4 0.00 F C F D C F F D D D
2036017 PENTA CHUNALIKA Telugu Pass 6.86 A A C B+ B+ B A D C A+
2036018 PILAKA SAI LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 6.62 B+ A B A B+ B+ D D B+ A+
2036019 PUKKELLA ANITHA Telugu F:2 0.00 D B D D C C F F B B+

RES SGPA
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NOVEMBER-2021,II Sem-CZAqT REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Organic and 

General 

Chemistry- P

Community 

Service 

Project

2036001 DONAM NEELIMA Sanskrit Pass 6.79 B+ A+
2036002 DUNNA SONY Sanskrit Pass 7.00 B+ O
2036003 KAMADI GNANA NAGESWARI Sanskrit Pass 7.48 B+ A+
2036004 SIGATAPULA HEMA DURGA 

DEVI

Sanskrit Pass 7.28 A+ A+
2036005 SURLA PAVANI Sanskrit F:1 0.00 B+ A
2036006 VADREVU VIJAYA DURGA Sanskrit F:1 0.00 B+ F
2036007 DADALA PUJITHA Telugu F:2 0.00 A+ A
2036008 GANDI SATYAVENI Telugu Pass 7.41 A+ A
2036009 GUNAPALLI KRISHNAVENI Telugu Pass 5.55 A+ A
2036010 GUNAPALLI SWATHI Telugu F:2 0.00 A+ A+
2036011 KHANDAVALLI LAKSHMI 

KUMARI

Telugu F:1 0.00 A+ A+
2036012 KUNCHE KUSUMA Telugu F:3 0.00 B+ A
2036013 MADHURA KAVYASRI Telugu Pass 6.41 A+ A
2036014 MADIKI PRIYA Telugu Pass 7.69 B+ A
2036015 MASA SUVARNA LATHA Telugu F:1 0.00 B+ A
2036016 PENKE SANDHYA RANI Telugu F:4 0.00 A A
2036017 PENTA CHUNALIKA Telugu Pass 6.86 A+ A+
2036018 PILAKA SAI LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 6.62 A+ O
2036019 PUKKELLA ANITHA Telugu F:2 0.00 A A

RES SGPA



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

NOVEMBER-2021,II Sem-HEP REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

English TEL/HIN/SA

N

ICT Indian 

Culture and 

Science (ICS)

Agricultural 

Marketing

Social Work 

Methods

Medieval 

Indian 

History & 

Culture 

Macroecono

mic Analysis

Basic Organs 

of the 

Government

Community 

Service 

Project

2011001 BOMMIDI POOJITHA Hindi F:1 0.00 C C D D D F C B+ A
2011003 ANIPEDDI SIVADURGA 

INDUMATHI

Sanskrit F:3 0.00 C F C C C F D F A
2011004 BASHEERA KHATHOON Sanskrit F:2 0.00 C B+ C B+ B F D A F
2011005 KOPPADI KRISHNAVENI Sanskrit Pass 7.12 A+ A C B+ B+ D B+ A+ A
2011007 RANDHI RUPA SRIDEVI Sanskrit Pass 7.19 A A+ B+ B+ B+ D B+ A A+
2011008 VOLETI DURGA SATYA SREE Sanskrit Pass 8.46 O O B A B+ B+ A+ A+ A+
2011009 ANASURI SARAYU SRIJA Telugu F:1 0.00 B+ D D D D F D B+ A+
2011011 BATHINA LAKSHMISREYA Telugu F:1 0.00 A C B+ C B+ F B A A
2011014 DADALA VIJAYA LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 6.54 B B C B+ B+ C B A+ A
2011015 DULLA KAVITHA Telugu Pass 7.00 B+ A+ A B+ A C C A A
2011016 GEDELA DEVI Telugu Pass 7.42 B+ O A B+ B+ B D O A+
2011017 GEDELA KAMAKSHI Telugu F:1 0.00 B+ A+ C A B+ C D A+ A+
2011018 KAPARAPU MOUNIKA Telugu Pass 5.54 C B+ D C B+ D D B+ A
2011019 KARI SANTHA SRI Telugu F:2 0.00 D C D B D D F B A
2011021 KOPPADI SATYA VEERAVENI Telugu F:2 0.00 D F D D C F D B+ A
2011024 LAVUDU DURGA BHAVANI Telugu F:3 0.00 B A B B+ B+ F C A F
2011025 MALLADI JANAKI KASTURI 

MAHALAKSHMI

Telugu F:2 0.00 C A C B+ B+ F D B+ A+
2011026 MAMIDIPALLI ARUNA SRI Telugu F:3 0.00 D D D C C F F B F
2011028 MORTHA SWATHI Telugu F:1 0.00 B+ A C B+ D F D A A
2011029 MURLA DURGA VASANTHA Telugu Pass 7.12 A A+ A B+ B+ C C A A+
2011030 MUVVALA VENKATA 

KEERTHANA

Telugu F:1 0.00 D D D D B+ F D B+ A
2011031 NAKKA NAVITHA Telugu F:1 0.00 B+ C C C B+ F C A A
2011032 OLETI NAGA LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 6.77 B+ A+ C B+ B D B A+ A
2011033 PUDI DURGA MALATHI Telugu Pass 5.35 C B D C D C D B+ A
2011035 RASIPALLI KEERTHI Telugu F:1 0.00 C A B+ B+ B+ F B A+ A
2011036 RASIPILLI MANISHA RANI Telugu F:1 0.00 B+ A C A B+ F B B+ A+
2011037 REVU KASTURI Telugu Pass 5.58 B+ A D D C D D B A+
2011038 SADALA KAVERI Telugu F:1 0.00 B F C C B D D B A
2011039 SANGANI SRAVYA Telugu F:2 0.00 B F C D B F C B+ A

RES SGPA
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Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

English TEL/HIN/SA

N

ICT Indian 

Culture and 

Science (ICS)

Agricultural 

Marketing

Social Work 

Methods

Medieval 

Indian 

History & 

Culture 

Macroecono

mic Analysis

Basic Organs 

of the 

Government

Community 

Service 

Project

2011040 SEELAM ANUSHA Telugu F:1 0.00 D F C B+ B+ D C A A
2011041 SUNKARA SATYA VENI Telugu F:4 0.00 F F D D C F F B+ A
2011042 VARANASI NAGALAKSHMI Telugu F:5 0.00 F F D F D F F B A
2011044 YADALA KEERTHANA Telugu Pass 7.62 A+ A+ B+ C B+ B B+ A+ A+
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Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

NOVEMBER-2021,II Sem-HETT REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

English TEL/HIN/SA

N

ICT Indian 

Culture and 

Science (ICS)

Agricultural 

Marketing

Business 

communicati

on

Social Work 

Methods

Medieval 

Indian 

History & 

Culture 

Macroecono

mic Analysis

Tourism 

Resources of 

India

2013001 MEDISETTI GOWRISUJATHA Sanskrit F:2 0.00 C F D D D D F B
2013003 SIKILE MINNIE MELVINA Sanskrit F:1 0.00 A F A A A B+ B+ A
2013004 ALAPU SRI LOWKITHA Telugu Pass 7.08 A A B+ B B B+ C A
2013005 CHIRUMALLA NIHARIKA Telugu Pass 8.54 A O O A+ A B+ B+ O
2013006 KONDLA DEVISREE Telugu Pass 8.35 A A+ A A+ B+ A B+ O
2013007 KONDRU DEEPIKA Telugu Pass 7.85 A A A A B+ B B+ O
2013008 KORAMATI MARY GRACE Telugu F:3 0.00 F F D D C F D D

RES SGPA
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NOVEMBER-2021,II Sem-HETT REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Community 

Service 

Project

2013001 MEDISETTI GOWRISUJATHA Sanskrit F:2 0.00 A
2013003 SIKILE MINNIE MELVINA Sanskrit F:1 0.00 A+
2013004 ALAPU SRI LOWKITHA Telugu Pass 7.08 A+
2013005 CHIRUMALLA NIHARIKA Telugu Pass 8.54 A+
2013006 KONDLA DEVISREE Telugu Pass 8.35 A+
2013007 KONDRU DEEPIKA Telugu Pass 7.85 A+
2013008 KORAMATI MARY GRACE Telugu F:3 0.00 A

RES SGPA



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

NOVEMBER-2021,II Sem-HSc REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

English TEL/HIN/SA

N

ICT Indian 

Culture and 

Science (ICS)

Agricultural 

Marketing

Social Work 

Methods

Introduction 

to Food 

Science 

(FN-2)

Housing for 

Better Living 

(HM-1)

Fundamental

s of Home 

Science 

Extension 

Introduction 

to Food 

Science 

(FN-2) 

2035001 GUTHULA ESTHER FLORANCE Hindi Pass 8.41 A A A+ A+ B+ A A A O
2035002 SANGADI RAMYA JYOTHI Hindi Pass 7.55 B+ B+ B A B+ B+ A B+ A+
2035003 BANDARULANKA NAGA 

PRIYANKA

Sanskrit Pass 7.97 A+ A A O C D A+ A O
2035004 DADISETTI BHUMIKA Sanskrit F:2 0.00 A+ A C A B+ D D B+ O
2035005 DEVARA LAVANYA Sanskrit F:2 0.00 A F B A B+ F C B+ A+
2035006 DOMMETI SUJITHA Sanskrit Pass 8.03 O B+ B+ A B+ B+ A B+ O
2035009 MUMMASANI SRI 

PRAVALLIKA

Sanskrit F:3 0.00 B F D C D D D D A
2035010 MUVVALA KRISHNA YAMINI Sanskrit Pass 7.17 B+ B+ B B+ B+ B+ A C A+
2035011 PASANA NANDINI Sanskrit F:4 0.00 B F D B D D F D B
2035012 PEMMADI SANDHYA Sanskrit F:3 0.00 B+ F D B+ D F B C A
2035013 VINTHA MOUNJI ROY Sanskrit Pass 9.17 O O A+ A+ A A A+ A+ O
2035014 ANKAMREDDI NEELIMA Telugu F:2 0.00 A+ A B+ A+ B F A B+ A+
2035015 BHIMAVARAPU SUMATHI Telugu F:2 0.00 A A+ B+ A B B B+ F B+
2035016 CHITIKELA SRAVANI Telugu F:1 0.00 B+ A+ D B+ B+ B A D O
2035018 KASI LALITHA DURGA Telugu F:1 0.00 A A+ B A B+ B+ B+ D A
2035019 KOLLU CHANDU Telugu F:1 0.00 A+ A+ B+ A B+ D F A A+
2035020 MADDA RAMYA Telugu Pass 8.14 O A A+ A B+ B+ A B+ A+
2035021 NAKKA ANJALI Telugu Pass 8.34 O A A+ A+ B+ B A A O
2035024 YEDIDHA VIJAYA KUMARI Telugu F:3 0.00 C B B D B+ F D F A

RES SGPA
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NOVEMBER-2021,II Sem-HSc REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Housing for 

Better Living 

(HM-1) 

Practical

Fundamental

s of Home 

Science 

Extension 

Community 

Service 

Project

2035001 GUTHULA ESTHER FLORANCE Hindi Pass 8.41 O O O
2035002 SANGADI RAMYA JYOTHI Hindi Pass 7.55 O O A+
2035003 BANDARULANKA NAGA 

PRIYANKA

Sanskrit Pass 7.97 O O O
2035004 DADISETTI BHUMIKA Sanskrit F:2 0.00 O A+ A+
2035005 DEVARA LAVANYA Sanskrit F:2 0.00 O O A+
2035006 DOMMETI SUJITHA Sanskrit Pass 8.03 O O O
2035009 MUMMASANI SRI 

PRAVALLIKA

Sanskrit F:3 0.00 A+ A+ A+
2035010 MUVVALA KRISHNA YAMINI Sanskrit Pass 7.17 O A+ A+
2035011 PASANA NANDINI Sanskrit F:4 0.00 O O A+
2035012 PEMMADI SANDHYA Sanskrit F:3 0.00 O A+ O
2035013 VINTHA MOUNJI ROY Sanskrit Pass 9.17 O O O
2035014 ANKAMREDDI NEELIMA Telugu F:2 0.00 O A+ A+
2035015 BHIMAVARAPU SUMATHI Telugu F:2 0.00 A A F
2035016 CHITIKELA SRAVANI Telugu F:1 0.00 O A+ O
2035018 KASI LALITHA DURGA Telugu F:1 0.00 O A A+
2035019 KOLLU CHANDU Telugu F:1 0.00 O A A+
2035020 MADDA RAMYA Telugu Pass 8.14 O A+ A+
2035021 NAKKA ANJALI Telugu Pass 8.34 O O O
2035024 YEDIDHA VIJAYA KUMARI Telugu F:3 0.00 A+ A A+

RES SGPA



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

NOVEMBER-2021,II Sem-MPC REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

English TEL/HIN/SA

N

ICT Indian 

Culture and 

Science (ICS)

Agricultural 

Marketing

 Dairy 

Technology

Performing 

Arts

Social Work 

Methods

Three 

Dimensional 

Analytical 

Solid 

Wave Optics

1831016 VANAMADI ANITHA Sanskrit F:1 0.00

2031002 KARRI BUJJI Sanskrit Pass 5.79 D A D D B+ C D
2031003 LOKARAPU BHAVANI Sanskrit Pass 7.14 A A+ C B B+ B+ B
2031004 POTHABATTULA 

ADILAKSHMI

Sanskrit Pass 6.03 B+ D D D B B B
2031005 ADIGARLA RAMALAKSHMI Telugu Pass 7.86 B+ O A+ A A B+ B+
2031006 GANE SUGUNA Telugu Pass 6.21 D A+ A B C C C
2031007 KOLLATI RENUKA Telugu F:1 0.00 B+ O B+ B+ B+ F C
2031008 NADIPALLI PRASANNA Telugu Pass 6.62 A+ A+ A+ A B+ D C
2031009 PATNALA SUSMITHA Telugu Pass 6.97 A A+ A C B C B
2031010 SURADA GIRISHA Telugu Pass 8.14 A+ O B+ B+ A A B+
2031011 SWARNA BHARGAVI Telugu F:4 0.00 F C D D C F F
2031012 VASAMSETTI YASASWINI Telugu Pass 6.62 B+ A B+ C B C B

RES SGPA
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NOVEMBER-2021,II Sem-MPC REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Organic and 

General 

Chemistry

Wave Optics 

-P

Organic & 

General 

Chemistry -P

Community 

Service 

Project

1831016 VANAMADI ANITHA Sanskrit F:1 0.00 F
2031002 KARRI BUJJI Sanskrit Pass 5.79 B+ A+ A A
2031003 LOKARAPU BHAVANI Sanskrit Pass 7.14 B+ A+ A A
2031004 POTHABATTULA 

ADILAKSHMI

Sanskrit Pass 6.03 B+ A A A
2031005 ADIGARLA RAMALAKSHMI Telugu Pass 7.86 B+ A+ A+ A+
2031006 GANE SUGUNA Telugu Pass 6.21 B A+ A+ A
2031007 KOLLATI RENUKA Telugu F:1 0.00 B A+ A A
2031008 NADIPALLI PRASANNA Telugu Pass 6.62 D A+ A+ A
2031009 PATNALA SUSMITHA Telugu Pass 6.97 B+ A+ A+ A+
2031010 SURADA GIRISHA Telugu Pass 8.14 A A+ A A+
2031011 SWARNA BHARGAVI Telugu F:4 0.00 F A+ A A+
2031012 VASAMSETTI YASASWINI Telugu Pass 6.62 B+ A+ A+ A

RES SGPA



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

NOVEMBER-2021,II Sem-MPC-EM REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

English TEL/HIN/SA

N

ICT Indian 

Culture and 

Science (ICS)

Agricultural 

Marketing

Business 

communicati

on

Advertising Dairy 

Technology

Performing 

Arts

Social Work 

Methods

2037001 PEMMADI UMA DEVI Hindi Pass 7.97 O A+ A+ B B
2037002 SURADA RAVALLIKA Hindi F:2 0.00 B+ B+ C B A
2037003 ANISETTI CHAKRAGANNI Sanskrit Pass 6.69 A A+ D B+ C
2037004 CHIKKAM VENKATA MAHA 

LAKSHMI

Sanskrit F:2 0.00 C C B+ B+ C
2037005 DODDA MALLESWARI Sanskrit Pass 6.76 A A+ D A B
2037006 GUDALA HARIKA Sanskrit F:1 0.00 A+ A A A B+
2037007 GUTTULA SRI JYOTHI Sanskrit Pass 7.55 A O B+ A+ B+
2037010 PALEPU SATYA VENI Sanskrit Pass 7.45 A+ O C A C
2037011 PANDU PRAVALLIKA Sanskrit Pass 5.62 B A D B+ C
2037012 PERURI SAI DURGA Sanskrit Pass 6.93 A A+ B B+ C
2037014 ATLA DURGADEVI Telugu Pass 7.76 A A+ B+ A+ A
2037015 BUDDALA SUJI Telugu Pass 7.90 O A+ B B+ C
2037016 DONTHUMALA KARUNA 

KUMARI

Telugu F:5 0.00 C D F D D
2037017 DURI SATYA Telugu F:4 0.00 D B+ B+ B+ C
2037019 GUDE TRIVENI Telugu Pass 7.28 A+ A+ B A+ A
2037021 KUNJA MAMATHA Telugu Pass 8.00 A A O A+ B+
2037022 LANKA SAJANA Telugu Pass 5.76 B+ B+ B+ B+ C
2037023 NADIPELLI SIREESHA Telugu F:2 0.00 B B+ D C B+
2037024 NAKKA JYOTHI 

DURGAMAHALAKSHMI

Telugu Pass 8.72 O A+ A B+ A
2037025 PILAKA SUJATHA Telugu Pass 8.66 A+ A A B+ A
2037026 RAJANA HARIPRIYA Telugu F:1 0.00 B A D B B
2037027 TURRAM CHAITHANYA SRI Telugu F:4 0.00 D B D C D
2037028 VATARI NAGA SRAVANI Telugu Pass 7.62 B+ O B+ A A
2037029 VEMAGIRI PREETHI Telugu F:3 0.00 C B+ B C B
2037030 VIPPARTHI DEEPIKA Telugu Pass 7.14 A A B+ B C

RES SGPA
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NOVEMBER-2021,II Sem-MPC-EM REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Three 

Dimensional 

Analytical 

Solid 

Wave Optics Organic & 

General 

Chemistry

Wave Optics- 

P

Organic & 

General 

Chemistry -P

Community 

Service 

Project

2037001 PEMMADI UMA DEVI Hindi Pass 7.97 B+ B+ A O A+ A+
2037002 SURADA RAVALLIKA Hindi F:2 0.00 F D F A A+ B+
2037003 ANISETTI CHAKRAGANNI Sanskrit Pass 6.69 B+ B C A+ B+ A
2037004 CHIKKAM VENKATA MAHA 

LAKSHMI

Sanskrit F:2 0.00 F B F A+ A+ A
2037005 DODDA MALLESWARI Sanskrit Pass 6.76 B+ C C A+ A+ A
2037006 GUDALA HARIKA Sanskrit F:1 0.00 F C D A+ A A
2037007 GUTTULA SRI JYOTHI Sanskrit Pass 7.55 B B+ B+ A+ A A
2037010 PALEPU SATYA VENI Sanskrit Pass 7.45 C B+ A+ A+ A+ A
2037011 PANDU PRAVALLIKA Sanskrit Pass 5.62 C D D A A A
2037012 PERURI SAI DURGA Sanskrit Pass 6.93 B+ B C O B+ A+
2037014 ATLA DURGADEVI Telugu Pass 7.76 A B B+ A+ B+ A+
2037015 BUDDALA SUJI Telugu Pass 7.90 A B+ A O O A
2037016 DONTHUMALA KARUNA 

KUMARI

Telugu F:5 0.00 F F F A+ O F
2037017 DURI SATYA Telugu F:4 0.00 D F F A+ O A+
2037019 GUDE TRIVENI Telugu Pass 7.28 A D C A+ O A
2037021 KUNJA MAMATHA Telugu Pass 8.00 B+ B+ A A+ O A+
2037022 LANKA SAJANA Telugu Pass 5.76 D D D A+ O A
2037023 NADIPELLI SIREESHA Telugu F:2 0.00 C F C A+ O A
2037024 NAKKA JYOTHI 

DURGAMAHALAKSHMI

Telugu Pass 8.72 A A+ A+ O O A+
2037025 PILAKA SUJATHA Telugu Pass 8.66 A A+ O O O A+
2037026 RAJANA HARIPRIYA Telugu F:1 0.00 C D D A+ O A
2037027 TURRAM CHAITHANYA SRI Telugu F:4 0.00 D F D A+ A+ F
2037028 VATARI NAGA SRAVANI Telugu Pass 7.62 B B+ B+ O O A+
2037029 VEMAGIRI PREETHI Telugu F:3 0.00 B+ F F O O F
2037030 VIPPARTHI DEEPIKA Telugu Pass 7.14 B B A A+ O A+

RES SGPA



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

NOVEMBER-2021,II Sem-MPCs REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

English TEL/HIN/SA

N

ICT Indian 

Culture and 

Science (ICS)

Agricultural 

Marketing

Business 

communicati

on

Advertising Dairy 

Technology

Performing 

Arts

Social Work 

Methods

2032001 BANDI MANI SUSANNA Hindi F:1 0.00 A+ A+ A+ A A
2032002 KATADI KATYAYANI Hindi Pass 8.76 A+ O A+ A+ A+
2032003 ANKADI SURYA TEJASWI Sanskrit Pass 6.03 A B A A D
2032004 BEJJAVARAPU VENKATA 

LAKSHMI MANOJNA

Sanskrit Pass 8.24 A+ O A+ A B+
2032005 CHIKKALA PREMA JYOTHI Sanskrit Pass 8.34 O A+ A+ O A
2032006 CHUKKA SWATHI Sanskrit F:1 0.00 A+ B+ A O B
2032008 ELURU OOHA VEERA 

VENKATA SATYA DURGA

Sanskrit Pass 8.55 O O A+ A+ B+
2032009 GUTTULA NAGALAKSHMI Sanskrit F:1 0.00 B+ A A+ B A
2032010 KATAKAM MANASA Sanskrit F:1 0.00 A B+ A+ A B+
2032011 KOPPISETTI SUSEELA Sanskrit Pass 7.00 A A+ A+ C A
2032012 KOYYA VEERA RAVALIKA SRI 

DEVI

Sanskrit Pass 7.52 A A+ A A+ A
2032013 LODA APARNA Sanskrit Pass 8.21 A+ B+ A+ O A
2032014 MADDALA V V SURYA SATYA 

PRAVALLIKA

Sanskrit Pass 8.66 A+ O A+ A A+
2032015 MADIREDDY SUPRIYA Sanskrit Pass 8.69 A+ A+ A+ O B+
2032016 MALLUVALASALA RATNASRI Sanskrit Pass 8.34 A+ O A+ C A
2032017 MOHAMMED ASMIN Sanskrit Pass 8.90 O O A+ O A
2032018 MUTHINTI SAI MOUNIKA Sanskrit Pass 8.10 A A+ A A B+
2032019 NARAVA RAMYA SREE Sanskrit Pass 6.21 B+ B+ B+ O C
2032020 PASAGADA LAKSHMI 

TRIBHUVAN

Sanskrit Pass 7.28 B+ A+ A C A
2032021 PESINGI VEERAVENI Sanskrit Pass 8.97 O O A+ O A
2032022 PINAPOTHU BHUVANESWARI Sanskrit Pass 8.28 A+ O A+ O B
2032023 POLABATHULA BHULAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 7.76 A O A C A
2032024 POTHAMSETTI NAGA 

CHANDU

Sanskrit Pass 8.28 A A A+ O B+
2032025 RAYUDU DEVI Sanskrit Pass 6.45 B+ A+ C D A
2032026 REKADI AKANKSHA Sanskrit Pass 8.07 A+ O A+ O B+
2032027 ROUTHULA MOUNIKA SAI 

RATNA BALA

Sanskrit Pass 7.28 B+ A A O B
2032028 RYALI KEERTHANA Sanskrit Pass 7.31 A+ O A+ C B
2032029 SADHANALA VANDANA Sanskrit Pass 8.48 O O A B A+
2032030 SEERAPU ANUSHA Sanskrit Pass 7.41 A A B+ A+ A

RES SGPA
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NOVEMBER-2021,II Sem-MPCs REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Three 

Dimensional 

Analytical 

Solid 

Wave Optics Data 

Structures 

Using C

Wave Optics 

-P

Data 

Structures 

using C-P

Community 

Service 

Project

2032001 BANDI MANI SUSANNA Hindi F:1 0.00 F B+ B+ A+ A O
2032002 KATADI KATYAYANI Hindi Pass 8.76 B+ B+ O O O O
2032003 ANKADI SURYA TEJASWI Sanskrit Pass 6.03 C C D A+ C A+
2032004 BEJJAVARAPU VENKATA 

LAKSHMI MANOJNA

Sanskrit Pass 8.24 B A A+ A+ A+ A+
2032005 CHIKKALA PREMA JYOTHI Sanskrit Pass 8.34 C A A+ A+ A+ O
2032006 CHUKKA SWATHI Sanskrit F:1 0.00 F A C A+ A+ O
2032008 ELURU OOHA VEERA 

VENKATA SATYA DURGA

Sanskrit Pass 8.55 B A O A+ A+ A+
2032009 GUTTULA NAGALAKSHMI Sanskrit F:1 0.00 F C B A+ A A+
2032010 KATAKAM MANASA Sanskrit F:1 0.00 C B+ A A+ A F
2032011 KOPPISETTI SUSEELA Sanskrit Pass 7.00 C B B A+ A A+
2032012 KOYYA VEERA RAVALIKA SRI 

DEVI

Sanskrit Pass 7.52 C B+ B+ A+ A+ A+
2032013 LODA APARNA Sanskrit Pass 8.21 A B+ A A+ A+ A+
2032014 MADDALA V V SURYA SATYA 

PRAVALLIKA

Sanskrit Pass 8.66 B+ A A+ A+ O O
2032015 MADIREDDY SUPRIYA Sanskrit Pass 8.69 A A A+ O O A+
2032016 MALLUVALASALA RATNASRI Sanskrit Pass 8.34 B+ A A+ A+ A+ O
2032017 MOHAMMED ASMIN Sanskrit Pass 8.90 B+ A O A+ A O
2032018 MUTHINTI SAI MOUNIKA Sanskrit Pass 8.10 A A A A+ B+ A+
2032019 NARAVA RAMYA SREE Sanskrit Pass 6.21 D C C A+ B+ A+
2032020 PASAGADA LAKSHMI 

TRIBHUVAN

Sanskrit Pass 7.28 B B+ B+ A+ A A+
2032021 PESINGI VEERAVENI Sanskrit Pass 8.97 A B+ O A+ A+ O
2032022 PINAPOTHU BHUVANESWARI Sanskrit Pass 8.28 B+ A A A+ B+ A+
2032023 POLABATHULA BHULAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 7.76 B+ B+ A A+ B+ A+
2032024 POTHAMSETTI NAGA 

CHANDU

Sanskrit Pass 8.28 B+ B+ O A+ A O
2032025 RAYUDU DEVI Sanskrit Pass 6.45 B C C A+ A A+
2032026 REKADI AKANKSHA Sanskrit Pass 8.07 A+ B+ D A+ B+ O
2032027 ROUTHULA MOUNIKA SAI 

RATNA BALA

Sanskrit Pass 7.28 C B+ B+ A+ A O
2032028 RYALI KEERTHANA Sanskrit Pass 7.31 B+ B C A+ B+ O
2032029 SADHANALA VANDANA Sanskrit Pass 8.48 B+ A A+ A+ A O
2032030 SEERAPU ANUSHA Sanskrit Pass 7.41 B+ B+ C A+ A+ A+

RES SGPA



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

English TEL/HIN/SA

N

ICT Indian 

Culture and 

Science (ICS)

Agricultural 

Marketing

Business 

communicati

on

Advertising Dairy 

Technology

Performing 

Arts

Social Work 

Methods

2032031 VADREVU CHANDINI Sanskrit F:1 0.00 B+ A C C A
2032032 VUDA ANUSHA Sanskrit Pass 7.17 B A+ A A+ A
2032033 BOMMU SUBHASHINI Telugu Pass 6.41 A A B+ A+ B
2032034 CHALLAGALA ANITHA 

KUMARI

Telugu Pass 7.03 A O A+ B B+
2032035 CHITIKI REDDY SIVA YAMINI Telugu Pass 8.00 A O A+ A A
2032038 GANDHAM NAGASATYA 

DEVISRI

Telugu F:1 0.00 A+ A A+ A+ A+
2032040 GARIKINA GANGOTHRI Telugu Pass 9.17 O O A+ O A+
2032041 GAVIREDDI  SATYAVENI Telugu Pass 8.72 O O A B+ A+
2032042 GEDELA ABHINAYA Telugu Pass 8.28 B+ O A+ B+ A+
2032043 GOLLU LAKSHMI PRASANNA Telugu Pass 8.55 O O A+ A A+
2032044 GUNAPARTHI SANDHYA SRI Telugu Pass 8.41 O A+ A+ B+ A
2032045 KADALI LAKSHMI PRIYA 

DEEPIKA

Telugu Pass 8.48 A+ O A A+ A
2032047 KESANAKURTHI 

MAHALAKSHMI GAYATHRI 

DEVI

Telugu Pass 8.45 A+ O A+ A+ O
2032048 KONALA MUNEESHA Telugu Pass 6.66 B A A D C
2032049 MALLAVARAPU MADHAVI Telugu Pass 7.45 A+ A+ A+ C A+
2032050 MARLAPUDI PAVANI JYOTHI Telugu Pass 7.10 A A+ A C A+
2032051 MATTA MADHULATHA Telugu Pass 9.07 O A+ A A+ A
2032052 MEDA KALYANI Telugu Pass 8.72 O A+ A A+ A
2032053 PASAGADUGULA SAI JYOTHI Telugu Pass 8.00 A+ A+ B+ B A
2032054 POTHUBANDI 

GANGABHAVANI

Telugu Pass 8.72 O O O B+ A+
2032055 RUTHALA BHARGAVI Telugu Pass 7.52 O A+ A+ B+ B+
2032056 SANGADI ANJALI Telugu F:3 0.00 A B+ A O B+
2032057 SEELAM MEGHANA Telugu Pass 8.17 O O A+ O A+
2032058 VANTHU KALPANA Telugu Pass 7.90 A+ O A B+ C
2032059 VEEDI KRISHNAVENI Telugu F:1 0.00 B A+ A+ O B+
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Three 

Dimensional 

Analytical 

Solid 

Wave Optics Data 

Structures 

Using C

Wave Optics 

-P

Data 

Structures 

using C-P

Community 

Service 

Project

2032031 VADREVU CHANDINI Sanskrit F:1 0.00 F D B A+ D A+
2032032 VUDA ANUSHA Sanskrit Pass 7.17 B+ B+ D A+ B+ A+
2032033 BOMMU SUBHASHINI Telugu Pass 6.41 C D C A+ B A+
2032034 CHALLAGALA ANITHA 

KUMARI

Telugu Pass 7.03 C B+ C A+ A A
2032035 CHITIKI REDDY SIVA YAMINI Telugu Pass 8.00 B+ B A A+ O A+
2032038 GANDHAM NAGASATYA 

DEVISRI

Telugu F:1 0.00 F B+ B+ A+ A+ A+
2032040 GARIKINA GANGOTHRI Telugu Pass 9.17 A A O A+ A+ O
2032041 GAVIREDDI  SATYAVENI Telugu Pass 8.72 A+ B+ A+ A+ B+ O
2032042 GEDELA ABHINAYA Telugu Pass 8.28 B+ A A+ A+ A+ A+
2032043 GOLLU LAKSHMI PRASANNA Telugu Pass 8.55 B B+ O A+ A+ O
2032044 GUNAPARTHI SANDHYA SRI Telugu Pass 8.41 A A A A+ A A+
2032045 KADALI LAKSHMI PRIYA 

DEEPIKA

Telugu Pass 8.48 A B+ A O A+ O
2032047 KESANAKURTHI 

MAHALAKSHMI GAYATHRI 

DEVI

Telugu Pass 8.45 B A A A+ A+ O
2032048 KONALA MUNEESHA Telugu Pass 6.66 B B B+ A+ A A+
2032049 MALLAVARAPU MADHAVI Telugu Pass 7.45 B B B+ A+ B+ A+
2032050 MARLAPUDI PAVANI JYOTHI Telugu Pass 7.10 D B A A+ A A+
2032051 MATTA MADHULATHA Telugu Pass 9.07 A A+ O O O O
2032052 MEDA KALYANI Telugu Pass 8.72 B+ A O A+ O O
2032053 PASAGADUGULA SAI JYOTHI Telugu Pass 8.00 A B+ A A+ A+ A+
2032054 POTHUBANDI 

GANGABHAVANI

Telugu Pass 8.72 B+ A A+ A+ A+ O
2032055 RUTHALA BHARGAVI Telugu Pass 7.52 C B A A+ A+ A
2032056 SANGADI ANJALI Telugu F:3 0.00 F F B A+ B+ F
2032057 SEELAM MEGHANA Telugu Pass 8.17 C B+ A A+ A+ A+
2032058 VANTHU KALPANA Telugu Pass 7.90 B B+ A+ A+ A+ O
2032059 VEEDI KRISHNAVENI Telugu F:1 0.00 D D F A+ D A+
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Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

English TEL/HIN/SA

N

Indian 

Culture and 

Science (ICS)

Agricultural 

Marketing

Advertising Social Work 

Methods

Medieval 

Indian 

History & 

Culture 

Aadhunika 

Kavithaa 

Parichayam

Basic Organs 

of the 

Government

Community 

Service 

Project

2012001 BALASADI DURGADEVI Sanskrit F:1 0.00 B+ A+ B D B+ F A B+ A
2012002 REKADI MANDAKINI Sanskrit F:5 0.00 D F F D A+ F F A F
2012003 VAJRAPU MAHESWARI DEVI Sanskrit F:5 0.00 F F D D D F F C F
2012004 ALLIPILLI MAHALAKSHMI Telugu F:2 0.00 C F B D B+ F D A A
2012005 ANISETTI SURYA DHANA 

LAKSHMI

Telugu Pass 7.15 B+ B+ B+ D B+ C A+ A+ A
2012006 BUNGA SAILAJA Telugu F:4 0.00 F D C D D F C A+ A
2012007 CHITTUMURI DIVYA Telugu Pass 8.15 A+ A+ A C A+ B A+ A+ A+
2012008 CHODAVARAPU VENKATA 

GAYATRIDEVI

Telugu F:2 0.00 D C D F A F B B+ A+
2012009 CHOKKA CHANDANA Telugu Pass 7.62 A O A+ D A+ D A+ A A
2012010 DEVARAPU UMA MAHESWARI Telugu F:2 0.00 A C A F A F B A A
2012011 GANDHAM AMULYA Telugu F:4 0.00 F F C F D F C A+ A
2012012 KARRI POORVAMANI Telugu F:2 0.00 D A D D B+ F B+ A A
2012013 KASAKANI SANKEERTHANA Telugu Pass 7.73 A A+ A C A D O A+ A
2012014 MADDU SWAPNA LATHA Telugu Pass 7.04 B B+ A B A D A+ A A
2012015 MALLADI BABY SUNEETHA Telugu Pass 5.15 D B D D D D C B+ A
2012016 MALLADI SANDHYA Telugu Pass 6.85 C A+ B B A C A B+ A
2012018 MEDA SANDHYA Telugu F:5 0.00 F C C D D F A B+ A
2012019 PALEPU VARA LAKSHMI Telugu F:4 0.00 F D F D D F F A A
2012020 PEMMADI SREE KANYA Telugu F:2 0.00 B F C D B+ F B+ B+ A
2012021 POTHABATHULA KEERTHI Telugu Pass 7.92 A O C B+ A B+ O B+ A
2012022 PUVVALA SRUJANA Telugu Pass 6.46 C B+ C D C B A+ B+ A
2012023 SUNTRU GANGA BHAVANI Telugu F:3 0.00 D F B+ D D F F A A
2012025 VASAMSETTI SANDHYA RANI Telugu Pass 4.85 D D D D C D D B+ A
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